Estill
Breathitt
Clark

Hazard

Jackson County

Jackson Independent

Knott
Lee
Leslie
Letcher
Madison
Owsley
Perry
Powell

Wolf

Other

Bath

Clay

Garrard
Menifee
Montgomery

Morgan

51.1
62.7
63.7
61.5
61.6
53.2
68.6
49.2
70.8
69.7
63.7
50.8
54.8
50.6

37.5

52.6
65.6
66.7
54.3
52.3

62.1

Fiscal Year 2021 Real Estate Tax Rates




